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Pacific Northwest National Scenic Trail Advisory Council Members  

State of Montana Pete Brown 
Montana State Historic Preservation Office 

Helena, MT pebrown@mt.gov 

State of Idaho Dan Dinning 
Boundary County Board of Commissioners 

Bonners Ferry, ID dmding@frontier.com 

State of Washington Brock Milliern 
Washington Department of Natural Resources 

Olympia, WA brock.milliern@dnr.wa.gov 

Tribes 
Ongoing recruitment for additional 
members 

Diane Barlow Dallas, TX &  
St. Mary, MT 

dianembarlow@gmail.com  

Nationally recognized trails 
organization 

Almer Casile 
International Mountain Bicycling Association 

Coeur d’Alene, ID casile.almer@gmail.com 

Mike Dawson 
Pacific Crest Trail Association 
 

Vashon, WA mdawson@pcta.org 

Teresa Martinez 
Partnership for the National Trails System 

Pine, CO tmartinez@continentaldividetrail.org 

Regionally recognized trails 
organization 

Jon B. Knechtel 
 

Burlington, WA jon.knechtel@comcast.net  

Outdoor recreation (hiking) Wayne Hare Grand Junction, CO waynehare@earthlink.net 

Jeff Kish Bellingham, WA jeffkish@pnt.org  

Outdoor recreation (pack & saddle) James R. Michaud Sagle, ID southsaglejim@gmail.com 

Nationally or regionally recognized 
environmental organization 

Jessie Grossman 
Yaak Valley Forest Council 

Troy, MT jessie@yaakvalley.org 

Archaeological and historical interests David M. Kennedy 
Stanford University 

Stanford, CA &  
Friday Harbor, WA 

dmk@stanford.edu 

Adam M. Sowards 
University of Idaho 

Moscow, ID asowards@uidaho.edu 
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Nationally or regionally recognized 
wildlife organization 

Brad Smith 
Idaho Conservation League 

Sandpoint, ID bsmith@idahoconservation.org 

Timber Randall S. Hansen 
Hansen Woodland Farm 

Kettle Falls, WA hansen@hansenwoodlandfarm.com 

Tourism and commercial outfitters Diane Brockway 
Dover City Council  

Dover, ID Diane.M.Brockway@gmail.com 

Katie LeBlanc 
Cabela’s Outpost Kalispell 

Kalispell, MT katie.leblanc@cabelas.com 

Mike Lithgow 
Pend Oreille County 

Newport, WA Mike.lithgow4@gmail.com 

Clea Rome 
WSU Clallam County Extension 

Port Angeles, WA clea.rome@wsu.edu 

Environmental education Wendy C. Walker 
Western Washington University 

Bellingham, WA wendy.walker@wwu.edu 

Youth engagement and employment Scott A. Stalp 
Colville School District 

Colville, WA stalpscott@hotmail.com  

Raynelle Rino-Southon 
Urban Sprouts SF 

Oakland, CA msraynelle@gmail.com 

Private landowners Jeff Chapman Port Townsend, WA bbbranch@olympus.net 

U.S. Forest Service Brad Cownover 
Pacific Northwest Region 

Portland, OR ebcownover@fs.fed.us 

Kevin Knauth 
Northern Region 

Bonners Ferry, ID kevinsknauth@fs.fed.us 

National Park Service Rosemary Seifried 
North Cascades National Park 

Marblemount, WA rosemary_seifried@nps.gov 

Bureau of Land Management Diane Priebe 
Spokane District 

Wenatchee, WA dpriebe@blm.gov 
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